
Purbeck 2014 Household Projections 2017 
Affordability 

Ratio 

Adjustment 
Factor 

2016-
2026 

2017-
2027 

2018-
2028 

2019-
2029 

2016-
2026 

2017-
2027 

2018-
2028 

2019-
2029 

Local Housing Need 

117.8 124.2 128.4 130.5 11.05 1.440625 169.7 178.9 185.0 188.0 

       
Capped Local Housing Need 

       
168.0 173.88 179.76 182.7 

 




